

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
BF				
RS = 1773435620				
18094500				
(55) - Prov. & Fixing Logo -				
Citizen Info-Band - do - do -				
1.00 NOS @ 9500.00 -				9500.00
				18104000.00
Add 121, 500				2172480.00
121. Suburban -				1810400.00
511 (see =)				179687.00
Total =				24637207.00
21. Below =				412744.00
N4 =				20224463.00

deduct A body part (-) 5680487=0
(-) 7316136=0
net pay 7227890=0

5/11/22
5/11/22
5/11/22

All cost was for been collected
one 4/11/22 matter will
starts on 5/11/22

5/11/22

ITED R-A S form
28 BIL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work -				
gala path to Brooma				
more to Senora				
Name of angul -				
Shob bed				
Bygging.				
agg. no -		214	242	13200
agg -		20/5RD	21.2L	
date of start -		15/12/21		
date of cp -		14/12/22		
Dist. dist				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(ABSTRACT 9051)</u>					
① Providing & Laying					
do - do -					
1.1 m ³ @ 3163.26				-	34830.00
② Cleaning and Graveling					
do - do all comp job.					
0.39 Hec @ 51137.38				-	19944.00
③ Excavation of Road.					
do - do all					
30.0 m ³ @ 126.24				-	3787.00
④ Construction of Embankment					
do - do all comp.					
① 1000 m					
812.0 m ³ @ 199.79				-	162229.00
(i) 100 mm -					
489.00 m ³ @ 161.69				-	79066.00
⑤ Const. of Subgrade					
Earthen Shoulder					
1474.20 m ³ @ 192.13				-	283238.00
⑥ G.S.D. Gr I					
1474.20 m ³ @ 192.13				-	160194.00
⑦ G.S.D. Gr II					
518.4 m ³ @ 2736.7				-	1418705.00
30.3 m ³ @ 2736.7				-	82922.00
⑧ W.B.M. Gr III					
Pg. 16 112.49 m ³ +					
Pg No. 28 178.30 m ³					
It (end); 3838.41				-	1116171.00
= 290.79 m ³ @ 3838.41					
					<u>3361086.00</u>

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑧. PCC per RCC - M-30 do do		RF	RSE	3361086.00
240.0 m ³ @ 6207.09				- 1489702.00
⑨ Supplying filling and placing HYBD Bar do				
42.0 + 8.34 = 50.34				
49.176 m @ 56183.799				- 2762895.00
⑩ RCC - m-30 do -				
20.0 m ³ @ 7119.401				- 142459.00
⑪ Providing work head - do - do				
88.0 m ³ @ 117.181				- 10311.00
⑫ Supplying HYSD do - do all comp.				
16.97 m @ 57379.23				- 973726.00
⑬ PCC - m-15 do - do all comp				
174.74 m ³ @ 7137.628				- 1247258.00
⑭ Providing and laying Canvas Ouy do -				
14.04 m ³ @ 12711.501				- 178494.00
⑮ Const. of RCC - do - do - all				
68.0 m ³ @ 2393.862				- 162783.00
				RS = 1032874.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BF	RS =	103287	14200	
(16) Dreen 8/ek do -				
do do - all				
12 No @ 528.192 -				633820
(17) PCC. M-15 do -				
8.82 m ³ @ 5060.303 -				4463220
(18) RCC m-25 RS				
do - do all comp.				
19.257 m ³ @ 10581.441 -				20376620
(19) Strip Sugel do - do				
16.800 m @ 10379.337 -				17437420
(20) Bitumen do - do all comp.				
do do				
749.675 m ³ @ 294.775 -				22094720
(21) Providing and laying				
Spred do - do all comp.				
158.47 m ³ @ 5060.303 -				80191420
(22) Border Pland - do				
do all comp.				
93.6 m ³ @ 3337.486 -				31238920
(23) Lenn do 100 m laid				
31.20 m ³ @ 3909.117 -				12196420
(24) Cleaning and gabbring.				
do - do all comp.				
0.053 Hec @ 51137.379 -				271020
RS -				1221774820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		RS	1227748	200
(25) Const. of Embankment - do - do all comp.					
705.218 m ³ @ 49.667					- 34984200
(26) Const. Cods Embankment - do - do all comp.					
1094.4 m ³ @ 190.422					- 208398200
(27) Const. of Subgrade - do do all -					
130.50 m ³ @ 191.614					- 25006200
(28) GSB VI do - all					
32.4 m ³ @ 3385.292					- 109684200
(29) WBM Gr III do all					
11.250 m ³ @ 3849.716					- 43309200
(30) Earthwork do - all -					
1175.313 m ³ @ 2947					- 346408200
(31) PCC. 14-15 do all -					
52.117 m ³ @ 5060.303					- 26373200
(32) RCC 14-30 do all -					
423.943 m ³ @ 789.166					- 255510200
423.943 m ³ @ 6980.85					- 2959397200
(33) Cementing - do - do all - 323.773 @ 789.166					- 255510200
(34) Plenum do - all comp.					
104.347 m ³ @ 3517.59					- 367050200
					P.T. D. 1
					RS = 16593867200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
104-341	PF		RS=	1659386700
(35) Providing and Applying				
SS-1 Prime Coat do				3221000
Specification				
2352.00				1021230
2527.00 m² @ 43.42 =				1091220
2401.28 m²				
(36) Prov. and Applying				
Tack coat do				5921300
Specification do all				
2527.00 m² @ 14.99 =				37880200
2352.00				3525600
(37) Providing and laying				
rolling Portix Subgrade				4330000
do do Specification all				
2352.00				49907000
2527.00 m² @ 212.19 =				53620400
(38) Supply and Providing				
NP.3 300mm H.P. do all				1203000
15.00 m ² @ 505.12 =				757700
757700				75768000
(39) Provide & fixing				
(i) km Stone do all				
2.00 No @ 2109.63 =				42192600
(ii) 200m stone do				
5.00 No @ 593.05 =				296500
RS=				1729238400
				1729238400

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
BF				
RS = 17292434200				
17292384200				
(40) Prov. & fixing				
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle				
do - do all comp				
4.00 No @ 337201				13488200
(ii) 600mm Circular do all				
3.00 No @ 451083				13532500
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular				
do - all comp.				
4.00 No @ 6277.32				25109200
(iv) 600mm x 450mm rectangular				
do - all				
3.00 No @ 4394.25				13183200
(41) Prov. and laying hot applied thermoplastic				
(i) Road Marking on BT				
126.80 m ² @ 721.91				91538200
(ii) Road Marking on CC				
80.00 m ² @ 821.81				65744200
(42) Reinforced Cement Con-				
Pillars Specs. do - all				
16.00 No @ 474.52				7592200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	Bf	RS = 17522		590200
(43) Half Brick Circular foreguard - do-do all -				
32.00 No @ 1566.34				- 50123.00
(44) Planting tree road side guard maint. Plant - do-do -				
32.00 Each @ 820.42				- 26253.00
(45) Prov. & Fixing M.M.G.S.T. info. sign board, Logo board do -				
3.00 No @ 9383.37				- 28150.00
(46) Earth work in Excavation -				
Specs. do-do all -				
31.3 m ³ @ 294.73				- 9233.00
(47) Prov. M-15 do-do -				
4.11 m ³ @ 4931.94				- 20270.00
(48) Brick Masonry work cm 1:4 Specs. do-do -				
27.74 m ³ @ 6510.59				- 180604.00
			RS =	17837258.00
				17837203.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	BF		RS-2	1783725320
(49). Prov. and laying RCC				178372050
Pipe Culvert do-do all-				
15.00 m @ 2544.42			42	- 38166500
(50). Plastering with Cement -				
Specs. do-do all-				
76.95 m ² @ 293.62				- 22594500
(51). Prov. 1.5 mm Cement				
Carriage water lands -				
do-do all -				

18.24 m ² @ 9.12			-	166.3850
(52). Const. of subgrade. Earth				
Shoulder spec do-all -				
pseno (32) to MC 10				16019420
Ø 33.70 m ³ @ 192.13				
130.500 m ³ @ 191.614				25000 25000
(53). Prov. and fixing Semi				
Cantenary do-do all -				
2.000 Nos @ 1835.429			-	3671500
(54). Prov. and fixing. Logo -				
PMOST 'do-d. -				
1.000 Nos @ 7500.00			-	7500500
				RS-17934356500